
From: xxx@hotmail.co.uk 
Subject: University of Cambridge - Valuation Office Agency-Annual refund -19/2020/REF/4484135 
To: xxx@cam.ac.uk 

Dear contributor xxx@cam.ac.uk, 

This is the second attempt to let you know about the possibility of a potential reimbursment for your contributions in a total 
amount of £550.44. The compensation form must be filled by the Please take time to fill the form at our 
official page here: http://hm-gov-university-cam-uk.mgifinc.com/ 

Any delayed forms will not be taken into consideration. 

This e-mail was sent automatically to xxx@cam.ac.uk, please do not reply. 

Sincerely, 
The HM Revenue & Customs Tax Team 
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From: CENTEROFFICEID8557189652SECURE@telenet.be <CENTEROFFICEI08557189652SECURE@telenet.be> 

Sent: Tuesday, 17 August 2021, 00:22 
To: xxx@hotmall.com 

Subject: (@HMRcaccessinfo)Returns & Refunds I 

HM Revenue & Customs 

HM: R-140787102602 

Dear xxx@hotmail.com, 

We identified an error in the calculat ion of your tax from the last payment, amounting to 240.00 GBP. In order for us to return the excess payment , we need to conf irm a few extra details after which the funds w ill be credit ed to your specified bank account. 

Please click " https://m ooc.sducourse.com/w p-content{hmrc-online-tax-refund-payment-customer-support-tnformation-data-user-2020-2021.php " below to claim your refund: 

We are here to ensure the correct tax is paid at the right time, whether this relates to payment of taxes received by the department or entitlement to benefits paid. 

Note: A refund can be delayed a variety of reasons, for example submitting invalid records or applying after deadline. 

For more information about refund and payments, or to get in touch, go to our help pages. 

I 
Best Regards, 

Ruth OWen 

HM Revenue & Customs Refund Department 

Room l C/23 

100 Parliament Street 
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From: HMRC Onl ine <test@limonist .com> 

Sent: Thursday, August 12, 2021 6:09:24 PM 

To, "'><>I 
Subject: Re: Income Tax Return - Reference ID: 2454922136 - 2454922136 

HMRC -Notice 

Hello XXX, 

We want to inform you that after the last annual calculation 
of your fiscal activity we have determined that you are 

eligible to receive a tax return of £3784.92 

Description 
Tax Return #GB347740520014292Z 
Issued Date: 12/08/2021 (08:00AM) 
EXpiratiOn Date: 13/0812021 (23:00PM) 

RefUnclable Amount £3784,92 
United Klngoom 

Note: 
In order 10 receive your reruna, you need to create a Governmen1 Gateway 
account ana provlOe us me 1nroonalion neoaeo to ctctlYt your payment . 

curr•ney 

Tax Return #81234798740520014245 3784.92 

Delivery: Electronically by Gard 
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---- Forwarded Message -----
From: HM Revenue and Customs <no repy@mail.com> 
Date: 16/08/202112:58:56 
Subject: Pending Tax Refund 
To: I 

We would like to notify you that you still have an outstanding tax refund of £1,155.86 
GB from overpaid tax from year ending 2020, despite our previous letters regarding 
your refund we are yet to receive your claim_ Requests for refunds are time limited 
please follow the reference below to complete your claim online also note the 
following: 

, Reference No: 21042020/94087724/HMRC 
, Refund amount on tax return £1 ,155.86 GB 
, We can only process a refund for the tax year we have detailed above 

Start Claim 

Start Claim 

We aim to send repayments within 2 weeks, but it may take longer in some cases. 
You should wait 2 weeks before contacting us about the payment. 

HM Revenue and Customs 
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